Cuyamaca College Track and Field Improvements
Phase Il - Scoreboard

March 23, 2021 @ 2PM

Low Bidder: GEM Industrial, Inc.

M.A. Stevens Construction, Inc.

Prava Construction Services, Inc.

RenewAge Construction

Byrom-Davey, Inc.

De La Fuente Construction, Inc.

Straight Line General Contractors, Inc.

SWCS, Inc.

Soltek Pacific Construction Company

Western Rim Constructors, Inc.

Fordyce Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Johnston Tractor, Inc.
RND Contractors, Inc.
Walter’s Painting, Inc.
ABV Scoreboard Services, Inc.
San Diego Steel Solutions
Western Foundations
Ace Electric

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:
No Subs Listed

$ 952,000.00
$ 970,000.00
$ 1,020,364.00
$ 1,050,000.00
$ 1,083,027.00
$ 1,085,777.00
$ 1,088,811.00
$ 1,132,229.00
$ 1,142,500.00
$ 1,148,000.00
$ 1,275,871.00
Demo/Clearing/Earthwork
Structural/Miscellaneous Steel
Painting

Furnish/Install Scoreboard
Concrete

Drilled Pier

Electrical
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