Cuyamaca College Track and Field Improvements Phase II - Scoreboard

March 23, 2021 @ 2PM

	, ,	
Low Bidder:	GEM Industrial, Inc.	\$ 952,000.00
	M.A. Stevens Construction, Inc.	\$ 970,000.00
	Prava Construction Services, Inc.	\$ 1,020,364.00
	RenewAge Construction	\$ 1,050,000.00
	Byrom-Davey, Inc.	\$ 1,083,027.00
	De La Fuente Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,085,777.00
	Straight Line General Contractors, Inc.	\$ 1,088,811.00
	SWCS, Inc.	\$ 1,132,229.00
	Soltek Pacific Construction Company	\$ 1,142,500.00
	Western Rim Constructors, Inc.	\$ 1,148,000.00
	Fordyce Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,275,871.00

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Johnston Tractor, Inc.

Demo/Clearing/Earthwork

RND Contractors, Inc.

Structural/Miscellaneous Steel

Walter's Painting, Inc. Painting

ABV Scoreboard Services, Inc. Furnish/Install Scoreboard

San Diego Steel Solutions Concrete
Western Foundations Drilled Pier
Ace Electric Electrical

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

No Subs Listed